Googler

Statement

To

Judy M Reistad

Guardian Angels Senior Services
BURNS TOWNSHIP, MN 55330
United States

Details Google Ads

ACCOUNT ID.....oiiioeeeeeeeeeee 270-848-0076 Summary for Nov 1, 2021-Nov 30, 2021

P t tID 3101-2535-2501-1282

ayments acc?un ....................... Starting balance §120.92

Payments profile ID................c.c....... 7768-2798-4601 Total new activity $2,112.73

Statement date.............ccocoovieeeen Nov 30, 2021 Total fees * $0.16
Total payments received -$2,000.00
Ending balance in USD $233.81

*Additional fees (e.g. Regulatory Operating Costs, Digital Services Tax (DST) Fee, etc.) are applicable to your business when ads are displayed in
certain countries. Learn more about fees and charges: https://support.google.com/gooqgle-ads/answer/9750227

This is not a bill.
This is a summary of billing activity for the time period stated above.
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https://support.google.com/google-ads/answer/9750227

Go g|€" Statement

Account: Guardian Angels

Account ID: 270-848-0076

Nov 1, 2021 - Nov 30, 2021

Description

Riverview Landing Independent Living
Guardian Angels by the Lake Assisted Living
GA by the Lake Independent Living

Engel Haus Assisted Living

Guardian Angels by the Lake Memory Care
Riverview Landing Assisted Living

Engel Haus Memory Care

Riverview Memory Care

Engel Haus Independent Living

Subtotal in USD
Tax (0%)

Total in USD

Quantity
162

101

116

91

32

69

24

25

50

Units

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Clicks

Amount(8)
425.59
399.70
303.70
303.04
200.55
179.76
100.23
100.13

100.03

$2,112.73
$0.00

$2,112.73
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Go g|€“ Statement

Fees

Account: Guardian Angels
Account ID: 270-848-0076
Nov 30, 2021

Description

India Regulatory Operating Cost

Payments Received

Date

Nov 6

Nov 14

Nov 20

Nov 28

Description

Automatic payment: Mastercard ««+++
Automatic payment: Mastercard «««+
Automatic payment: Mastercard ««+++

Automatic payment: Mastercard «««+

Subtotal in USD
Tax (0%)

Total in USD

3630. POEVZ29q
3630. POF80X1q
3630. POFhJL20

3630. POFtfy4A

Total payments received in USD

Amount(8)

0.16

$0.16
$0.00

$0.16

Amount(8)
-500.00
-500.00
-500.00

-500.00

-$2,000.00
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