# Google<sup>™</sup> Statement

#### То

Judy M Reistad Guardian Angels Senior Services BURNS TOWNSHIP, MN 55330 United States

#### Details

Account ID	270-848-0076
Payments account ID	.3101-2535-2501-1282
Payments profile ID	7768-2798-4601
Statement date	Nov 30, 2021

#### Google Ads Summary for Nov 1, 2021–Nov 30, 2021

Starting balance	\$120.92
Total new activity	\$2,112.73
Total fees *	\$2,112.75
	-\$2,000.00
Total payments received	-\$2,000.00
Ending balance in USD	\$233.81

\*Additional fees (e.g. Regulatory Operating Costs, Digital Services Tax (DST) Fee, etc.) are applicable to your business when ads are displayed in certain countries. Learn more about fees and charges: <u>https://support.google.com/google-ads/answer/9750227</u>

#### This is not a bill.

This is a summary of billing activity for the time period stated above.

### Google Statement

#### Account: Guardian Angels Account ID: 270-848-0076 Nov 1, 2021 - Nov 30, 2021

	Total in USD		\$2,112.73	
	Tax (0%)			\$0.00
	Subtotal in USD			\$2,112.73
Engel Haus Independent Living		50	Clicks	100.03
Riverview Memory Care		25	Clicks	100.13
Engel Haus Memory Care		24	Clicks	100.23
Riverview Landing Assisted Living		69	Clicks	179.76
Guardian Angels by the Lake Memory Care		32	Clicks	200.55
Engel Haus Assisted Living		91	Clicks	303.04
GA by the Lake Independent Living		116	Clicks	303.70
Guardian Angels by the Lake Assisted Living		101	Clicks	399.70
Riverview Landing Independent Living		162	Clicks	425.59
Description	Qua	ntity	Units	Amount(\$)

## Google Statement

Fees Account: Guardian Angels Account ID: 270-848-0076 Nov 30, 2021

Description		Amount(\$)
India Regulatory Operating Cost		0.16
	Subtotal in USD	\$0.16
	Tax (0%)	\$0.00
	Total in USD	\$0.16

#### **Payments Received**

		¢2,000,00
Nov 28	Automatic payment: Mastercard •••••3630. P0Ftfy4A	-500.00
Nov 20	Automatic payment: Mastercard •••••3630. P0FhJL20	-500.00
Nov 14	Automatic payment: Mastercard •••••3630. P0F80X1q	-500.00
Nov 6	Automatic payment: Mastercard •••••3630. P0EVz29q	-500.00
Date	Description	Amount(\$)

Total payments received in USD

-\$2,000.00